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St. Cuthbert’s Catholic Primary School 

Head of School: Mrs A Rainbow 

 

 

 

Term Dates Sept 2026 – July 2027 

 

Autumn Term 

Term Starts Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Half Term Friday 23rd October – Monday 2nd November 2026 

Term Ends Friday 18th December 2026 (1:15pm) 

Inset Days Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Friday 2nd October 2026 
Monday 30th November 2026 (St Francis Xavier Day) 

 

Spring Term 

Term Starts Monday 4th January 2027 

Half Term Monday 15th – Friday 19th February 2027 

Term Ends Thursday 25th March 2027 (1:15pm) 

Inset Days Friday 12th March 2027 

 

Summer Term 

Term Starts Monday 12th April 2027 

Half Term Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2027 

Term Ends Friday 23rd July 2027 (1:15pm) 

Inset Days  

 

x2 more inset days TBC 

Please remember that holidays cannot be authorised in term time and the Local Authority may impose fines for 
unauthorised absences.  

Finish times: half term = 3:20pm, end of full term = 1:15pm 

https://www.xaviercet.org.uk/page/?title=Policies&pid=18

